
Brand

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung

Category

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone

01

Model Name

Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G 128GB G998B 

Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G 128GB G998B DS 

Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G 256GB G998B 

Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G 256GB G998B DS 

Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G 512GB G998B 

Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G 512GB G998B DS 

Galaxy S22 5G 128GB S901B 

Galaxy S22 5G 128GB S901B DS 

Galaxy S22 5G 256GB S901B 

Galaxy S22 5G 256GB S901B DS 

Galaxy S22 5G Enterprise Edition 128GB DS 

Galaxy S22 Plus 5G 128GB S906B 

Galaxy S22 Plus 5G 128GB S906B DS 

Galaxy S22 Plus 5G 256GB S906B 

Galaxy S22 Plus 5G 256GB S906B DS 

Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G 128GB S908B 

Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G 128GB S908B DS 

Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G 1TB S908B 

Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G 1TB S908B DS 

Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G 256GB S908B 

Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G 256GB S908B DS 

Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G 512GB S908B 

Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G 512GB S908B DS 

Galaxy S23 5G 128GB S911B

550 

583 

616 

649 

699.6 

732.6 

532.4 

566.5 

599.5 

632.5 

566.5 

583 

616 

649 

683.1 

799.7 

832.7 

1082.4 

1115.4 

882.2 

916.3 

982.3 

1015.3 

882.2

Prices (QAR)



Brand

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung

Category

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone

02

Model Name

Galaxy S23 5G 128GB S911B DS 

Galaxy S23 5G 256GB S911B 

Galaxy S23 5G 256GB S911B DS 

Galaxy S23 5G 512GB S911B 

Galaxy S23 5G 512GB S911B DS 

Galaxy S23 FE 5G 128GB S711B 

Galaxy S23 FE 5G 128GB S711B DS 

Galaxy S23 FE 5G 256GB S711B 

Galaxy S23 FE 5G 256GB S711B DS 

Galaxy S23 Plus 5G 256GB S916B 

Galaxy S23 Plus 5G 256GB S916B DS 

Galaxy S23 Plus 5G 512GB S916B 

Galaxy S23 Plus 5G 512GB S916B DS 

Galaxy S23 Ultra 5G 1TB S918B DS 

Galaxy S23 Ultra 5G 1TB S918U 

Galaxy S23 Ultra 5G 256GB S918B DS 

Galaxy S23 Ultra 5G 256GB S918U 

Galaxy S23 Ultra 5G 512GB S918B DS 

Galaxy S23 Ultra 5G 512GB S918U 

Galaxy S24 5G 128GB S921B DS 

Galaxy Z Flip 256GB 5G F707B 

Galaxy Z Flip3 5G Bespoke Edition 128GB F711B 

Galaxy Z Flip3 5G Bespoke Edition 256GB F711B 

Galaxy Z Flip4 5G 128GB F721B

916.3 

965.8 

998.8 

1065.9 

1098.9 

832.7 

865.7 

916.3 

949.3 

1049.4 

1082.4 

1131.9 

1166 

1532.3 

1498.2 

1315.6 

1282.6 

1399.2 

1365.1 

1265 

349.8 

366.3 

433.4 

515.9

Prices (QAR)



Brand

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung

Category

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone

03

Model Name

Galaxy Z Flip4 5G 256GB F721B 

Galaxy Z Flip4 5G 512GB F721B 

Galaxy Z Flip5 5G 256GB F731 

Galaxy Z Flip5 5G 512GB F731 

Galaxy Z Fold2 5G 256GB F916B 

Galaxy Z Fold2 5G 512GB F916B 

Galaxy Z Fold2 LTE 256GB F916B 

Galaxy Z Fold3 5G 256GB F926B DS 

Galaxy Z Fold3 5G 512GB F926B DS 

Galaxy Z Fold3 5G 512GB F926U 

Galaxy Z Fold4 5G 1TB F936B DS 

Galaxy Z Fold4 5G 256GB F936B DS 

Galaxy Z Fold4 5G 512GB F936B DS 

Galaxy Z Fold5 5G 1TB F946 DS 

Galaxy Z Fold5 5G 256GB F946 DS 

Galaxy Z Fold5 5G 512GB F946 DS 

Samsung Galaxy A01 16 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A02 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A02s 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A02s 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A03 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A03s 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A03s 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A04 128 GB

583 

666.6 

1115.4 

1199 

632.5 

716.1 

583 

832.7 

898.7 

865.7 

1232 

1065.9 

1149.5 

2181.3 

1964.6 

2064.7 

80 

110 

150 

200 

100 

120 

130 

230

Prices (QAR)



Brand

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung

Category

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone

04

Model Name

Samsung Galaxy A04 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A04S 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A04S 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A10 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A10s 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A11 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A12 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A12 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A13 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A13 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A15 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A20 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A20e 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A20s 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A21s 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A21s 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A22 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A22 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A23 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A23 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A25 5G 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A25 5G 256 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A3 2016 16 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A3 2017 16 GB

190 

260 

220 

90 

120 

140 

240 

220 

210 

180 

280 

150 

120 

120 

260 

190 

330 

270 

370 

330 

480 

530 

50 

50

Prices (QAR)



Brand

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung

Category

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone

05

Model Name

Samsung Galaxy A30 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A30s 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A31 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A31 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A32 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A32 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A33 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A40 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A5 2016 16 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A5 2017 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A50 2019 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A50 2019 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A51 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A51 256 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A52 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A52s 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A53 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A6 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A6 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A6 Plus 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A6 Plus 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A70 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A71 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A72 128 GB

150 

140 

260 

140 

380 

340 

450 

200 

50 

50 

180 

130 

270 

320 

440 

410 

480 

70 

90 

130 

150 

230 

330 

430

Prices (QAR)



Brand

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung

Category

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone

06

Model Name

Samsung Galaxy A72 256 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A73 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A73 256 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A8 2016 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A8 2018 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A8 Plus 2018 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A80 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy A9 2018 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy J6 2018 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy J7 16 GB 

Samsung Galaxy J7 2016 16 GB 

Samsung Galaxy J7 Core 16 GB 

Samsung Galaxy J7 Prime 2 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy J8 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M10 16 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M10 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M11 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M12 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M12 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M20 32 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M20 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M21 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M22 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M23 5G 128 GB

480 

750 

830 

90 

100 

110 

330 

210 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

90 

140 

100 

270 

230 

80 

180 

150 

260 

280

Prices (QAR)



Brand

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung

Category

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone

07

Model Name

Samsung Galaxy M30 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M30s 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M31 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M31s 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M32 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M33 5G 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M40 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M51 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy M52 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy Note 10 256 GB 

Samsung Galaxy Note 10 lite 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy Note 10 Plus 256 GB 

Samsung Galaxy Note 10 Plus 512 GB 

Samsung Galaxy Note 20 256 GB 

Samsung Galaxy Note 20 Ultra 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy Note 20 Ultra 256 GB 

Samsung Galaxy Note 20 Ultra 512 GB 

Samsung Galaxy Note 8 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy Note 8 64 GB 

Samsung Galaxy Note 9 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy Note 9 512 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S10 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S10 Lite 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S10 Plus 128 GB

170 

160 

170 

230 

250 

280 

140 

160 

180 

580 

430 

580 

630 

630 

980 

1030 

1130 

400 

270 

430 

500 

410 

290 

510

Prices (QAR)



Brand

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung

Category

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch

08

Model Name

Samsung Galaxy S10 Plus 512 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S10e 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S20 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S20 FE 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S20 FE 256 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S20 Plus 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S20 Ultra 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S21 FE 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S21 FE 256 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S21 Plus 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S21 Plus 256 GB 

Samsung Watch Gear S2 Classic 

Samsung Watch Gear S3 Classic 

Samsung Watch Gear S3 Frontier 

Samsung Watch Watch (42mm) 

Samsung Watch Watch (46mm) 

Samsung Watch Watch 3 (41mm) 

Samsung Watch Watch 3 (45mm) 

Samsung Watch Watch 4 (40mm) 

Samsung Watch Watch 4 (44mm) 

Samsung Watch Watch 4 Classic (42mm) 

Samsung Watch Watch 4 Classic (46mm) 

Samsung Watch Watch 5 (40mm) 

Samsung Watch Watch 5 (44mm)

580 

330 

480 

330 

380 

530 

680 

430 

480 

600 

700 

70 

90 

90 

80 

100 

110 

120 

140 

160 

140 

160 

180 

300

Prices (QAR)



Brand

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung

Category

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Smart Watch 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet

09

Model Name

Samsung Watch Watch 5 Pro 

Samsung Watch Watch Active 

Samsung Watch Watch Active 2 (40mm)

Samsung Watch Watch Active 2 (40mm)/Stainless Steel

Samsung Watch Watch Active 2 (44mm)/Stainless Steel

Samsung Watch Watch Active 2 (44mm)

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A S Pen SM-P580 16 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A SM-T280 8 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A SM-T287 8 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A SM-T290 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A SM-T297 LTE 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A SM-T350 16 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A SM-T510 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A SM-T517 LTE 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A SM-T580 16 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A SM-T587 LTE 16 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A7 Lite SM-T220 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A7 LTE SM-T507 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A7 SM-T500 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A7 SM-T500 64 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A8 LTE SM-X207 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab A8 SM-X200 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab Active Pro SM-T547 64 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab Active2 SM-T395 LTE 16 GB

330 

60 

80 

100 

100 

100 

70 

50 

50 

50 

80 

50 

80 

110 

60 

60 

180 

230 

230 

240 

290 

150 

170 

50

Prices (QAR)



Brand

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung 

Samsung

Category

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet

10

Model Name

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S2 SM-T713 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S2 SM-T810 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S2 SM-T813 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S2 SM-T818 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S3 SM-T820 32 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S4 SM-T830 64 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S4 SM-T837 LTE 64 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S5e SM-T720 64 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S5e SM-T727 LTE 64 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S6 Lite SM-P610 64 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S6 Lite SM-P617 LTE 64 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S6 SM-T860 128 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S7 FE LTE SM-T737 64 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S7 FE SM-T730 64 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S7 FE SM-T733 64 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S7 SM-T870 128 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy Tab S7+ SM-T970 256 GB 

Samsung Tablet Galaxy TabPro S SM-W700 128 GB

70 

70 

70 

80 

200 

230 

250 

330 

350 

230 

430 

330 

680 

530 

610 

630 

950 

180

Prices (QAR)


